DATA AND DEVICES / SR249120D SERIES
SR249120D SERIES
5dBi Dual-Band 120o Sector Antenna
2400-2500 MHz/4900-5900 MHz
Laird’s SR249120D dual-band tri-mode antenna offers the system integrator a perfect solution to indoor and outdoor
wide area coverage wall-mount applications. While omni-directional antennas are well suited for installations where
the antenna has a 360 degree unobstructed view of the coverage area, wall mounting omni- directional antennas can
create a number of system performance issues. Because the antenna radiates equally in all directions, much of the

Gain (dBi) 5
Power Handling (W) 5
Polarization Vertical Linear
Vertical Plane 3 dB Beamwidth Port 1 65˚
Horizontal Plane 3 dB Beamwidth Port 1 120˚
DATA AND DEVICES / SR249120D SERIES 2
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATION
Dimensions – diameter x height – mm (inches) 35 x 55 x 131 (1.38 x 2.16 x 5.16)
Weight – kg (lbs.) 0.9
Cable Type Ultralink RG-58
Radome Material High strength PC
Mount Type Wall/Mast
ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATION
Material Substance Compliance RoHS Compliant
PART NUMBER CABLE LENGTH (INCHES) CONNECTOR
SR249120D12NF 12 Type N-Female
SR249120D12NM 12 Type N-Male
SR249120D12RSM 12 Reverse Polarity SMA Male
SR249120D36NM 36 Type N-Male
SR249120D36RNF 36 Type N-Female
SR249120D36RSM 36 Reverse Polarity SMA Male
SR249120D36RTN 36 Reverse TNC Male
RADIATION PATTERNS
CONFIGURATION
2.4 GHz - Azimuth 5 GHz - Azimuth
DATA AND DEVICES / SR249120D SERIES